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F4U-1 Bird Cage Corsair
 

48 351

48 351 1/48 scale detail set for  kit •sada detailù pro model Tamiya 1/48Tamiya

REMOVE
ODSTRANIT

OPTION
VOLBA?

REPLACE
NAHRADIT

BEND
OHNOUT

GRIND
OBROUSIT

SYMETRICAL ASSEMBLY
SYMETRICKÁ MONTÁŽ

ORIGINAL KIT PARTS
PÙVODNÍ DÍLY STAVEBNICE

PHOTO-ETCHED PARTS
LEPTANÉ DÍLY

PARTS TO BE REMOVED
DÍLY K ODSTRANÌNÍ

film A

film B

10

3

5

5

27

15

4

34

44

A29

C7

A16

52

61

25

23

66

66

C15

C16

FILM



2/4 48 351

I.

II.

III.

72

72

57
5737

37

35 35

58

54

55

53

56

33

40

38

38

39

17

6

671

16

7

8

18

36

A8
A25

D3D2 ?

A28

A28

14



3/4 48 351

59 60

B5 B3

B37 B38

13 12

B31 B30

67 67

6768 6868 70 69

43

A18

A19

A19

A18

1

1

19 20

2 9

B33;B10

B32;B24

64

63

42

41

62

A8

A31

A11

A27 A26



4/4

© EDUARD  M.A. 2001 www.eduard.cz Made in Czech Republic

REFERENCES: Detail & Scale #55 - F4U Corsair
Aerodetail #25 - Vought F4U Corsair
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